84TZSA.8 | 84TZSA - "P" Handled Hex Keys with ball
end - Metric

Description:

e Carbon silicon steel for longer life.

e Soft grip handle for comfort and to
apply more torque.

e Spherical head allows for fast
screwing up to 30° angle.

e Short end for high torque / tightening.
e Finish: polished, phosphate-coated.
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A [mm]

Length L [mm]
Weight [g]
Length L1 [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
Length L3 [mm]
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8.0
240.0
125.0
175.0
95.0
15.0




